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
swer questions on the Five-Year Review during
the Fernald Preserve community meeting, Octo-
ber 13, 2010. The meeting begins at 6:30p.m. at
the Fernald Preserve Visitors Center at 7400 Wil-
ley Road, Harrison, Ohio.

Additional Fernald Preserve CERCLA Administra-
tive Record documents such as the records of de-
cision for remedial actions for each of the opera-
ble units 1 through 5, remedial action reports for
each of the operable units 1 through 5, and the
Interim Residual Risk Assessment are available on
the DOE-LM website (h t t p :
//www.lm.doe.gov/CERCLA/SiteSelector.aspx).

Information on the CERCLA Five-Year Review
process is available at the U.S. Environmental Pro-
tection Agency website (h t t p :
//www.epa.gov/superfund/cleanup/postconstruc
tion/5yr.htm).

For more information on the Fernald Preserve, vis-
it the website at h t t p :
//www.lm.doe.gov/land/sites/oh/fernald/fernald
.htm or contact:

Fernald Preserve Public Affairs
(513) 648-6000
fernald@LM.doe.gov
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EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

All real estate advertising in this newspa-
per is subject to the Federal Fair Housing
Act of 1968 which makes it illegal to adver-
tise any preference, limitation or discrimina-
tion based on race, color, religion, sex, na-
tional origin, handicap or familial status or
an intention to make any such preference,
limitation or discrimination.
This newspaper will not knowingly accept
any advertising for real estate which is in
violation of the law. Our readers are here-
by informed that all dwellings advertised
in this newpaper are available on an equal
opportunity basis.

Kentucky Commission on Human Rights
800-292-5566

H.O.M.E. (Housing Opportunities Made Equal)
513-721-4663

DELHI- Beechmeadow Ln.
cul-de-sac, move-in cond.,
3BR, 2.5 BA, new crpt, all
newer appliances stay.
New Listing! $123,000

513-235-2109

DEADLINES
PUBLICATION

DEADLINES

Sun Business Class
5:00 Thur.

Sun. Enquirer
5:00 Fri.

Mon. Enquirer
5:00 Fri.

Tue. Enquirer
5:00 Mon.

Wed. Enquirer
5:00 Mon.

Thurs. Enquirer
5:00 Tue.

Fri. Enquirer
5:00 Wed.

Sat Enquirer
5:00 Thur.

FAX Deadlines:
3 hours prior to above
published deadlines.

PROOF Deadlines:
24 hours

in advance.

100 homes,
ohio
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LOVELAND - RANCH
4BR, 2car, wood & pvt,

3.5ba, $429,900. Open 1-4
Sun. 513-239-3228

LOVELAND - $85,000
2 BDRM, 1 BA, House 201

ft. from rd. New
KTCH/BA.Full BSMT,

lg.Deck, 85K, additional
adjoing lot avail. Total 2.47

acre with garage bldg
135K. Call any time,

513-852-9868.

Golf Manor $ 64,900.
2430 Bremont
Lovely Home

M. Beckmeyer-Realtor
513-471-6936, 513-533-1900

Huff Realty

EVENDALE HOME
290K Winnebago

Tr/Cooper Rd beautiful
home, many upgrades in

desirable Evendale!
513-563-9352

Dillonvale - OPEN 1-3
Pristine 3 BR brick ranch. 2
baths, Bengals basement!
Directions: Plainfield to
Larchview to R on Eldra to
9001 Rolling Lane.
PromarkRltors(513)753-8880

100 homes,
ohio

NOTICE TO DEPOSITORS OF BRAMBLE SAVINGS BANK
*YOUR INSTITUTION HAS BEEN CLOSED*

**YOUR DEPOSITS HAVE BEEN TRANSFERRED TO ANOTHER
INSTITUTION**

On September 17, 2010 (the "Closing Date"), the Ohio Division of Financial
Institutions closed Bramble Savings Bank, Milford, Ohio 45150, and appoint-
ed the Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation (the "FDIC") as Receiver (the
"Receiver"). The FDIC, which insures your deposits in its corporate capacity,
arranged for the transfer of your deposit(s) ("deposits") at Bramble Savings
Bank to another insured depository institution, Foundation Bank, Cincinnati,
Ohio 45202. This arrangement should minimize any inconvenience the clos-
ing of Bramble Savings Bank may cause you. Although you may leave your
deposit(s) in Foundation Bank, you must take some action to claim owner-
ship of your deposit(s).

1. How to Claim Ownership of Your Deposits

Under federal law 12 U.S.C. Section 1822(e) you must claim ownership of
your deposit(s) at Foundation Bank within eighteen (18) months from the
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
contact Foundation Bank immediately for information regarding withdrawals
from your account(s).

If you a have a loan with Bramble Savings Bank, and you would like to dis-
cuss offsetting your insured and/or uninsured deposit(s) against the loan,
you must contact the FDIC immediately.

4. Challenging Your Final Determination

In the event you disagree with the FDIC’s determination of your insurance
coverage as represented by the account(s) made available at Foundation
Bank, you may seek a review of the FDIC’s determination in the United
States District Court for the federal judicial district where the principal place
of business of Brambles Savings Bank was located. You must file your re-
quest for this review no later than 60 days after the date on which your
deposit(s) became available to you at Foundation Bank. Filing a request for
review will not prevent you from using the funds in your new account.
1001593859
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LAWRENCEBURG
OPEN SUN 9/26 12-2

Bank Owned, FINANCING
AVAIL! Sugar Ridge
Subdiv, 20702 Augusta Dr,
New build, golf course
view, 3BR, $229,000.

Questions: Call Greg
513-678-7588

110
Homes,
Indiana

You Get More Out Of It!
Call Classifieds,

513-421-6300 or visit
www.cincinnati.com

W IL L IA M S B U R G (CNE)
Ranch, 3BR, 2BTH, Fire-
place, Decks, Basement,
2CarGarage, 1 Acre Lot,
513-289-2901 513-289-2901

WEST CHESTER -
Open Sunday Sept 26,
11a-6p, Whetherington
Golf Course, 4br, 3ba

ranch, golfcourse view,
cul de sac,1st flr master,
2 walk in closets, jacuzzi,

recently remod kitch & ba,
granite, ss appl, fin LL, bar,
icemkr, exc flr, 2nd master
suite, new roof, wtr htr &

paint, fully landscaped
pond, 3500 sf, asking

$399,900, 513-755-2274

WARREN Co/Lebanon-
Open House Sept 26 2-4 .

3180 Shoemaker Rd
3 1/2 acres, 4Br 2Ba, full

bsmt, new barn,
Waynesville SD, 3 mi N of

Lebanon, off Rt 42.
513-933-9688. $279,000

New Richmond Homeowner
Sell your Real Estate in 60
days at our Multi-Property
Auctions. 513-724-1133
SEMPLE & ASSOC.

MT. WASHINGTON/ ANDERSON -
Lower Salem area, 4 BR,
2.5 BA, cedar siding, beau-
tiful wooded setting, cul-
de-sac st., gorgeous re-
modeled kitchen & baths,
finished bsmt, screened in
porch- it’s like a treehouse
in the woods! Excellent lo-
cation, 15 mins to town.
G reat family home. For
Sale by Owner & save R/E
commission. Asking
$327,900. 513-235-7496

M O N F O R T H T S - Open
Sun 1-3. Updated lando-
minium 3BR, 3BA, FP, fin LL
w/wet bar & walk-out, lake
view, 3435 Kleeman Lake
Ct. $209,900. 513-236-4805

MILFORD- Open 9/19 &
9/26 2-4, 5762 Mt. Vernon
Dr. 4BR, move-in cond.,

513-683-8017

MARIEMONT SCHOOLS-
Columbia TWP. 3 BR, 2.5
BA, 3 yr old Row house.
2-car gar., all appli incl.,
$194,500. 513-607-6477

100 homes,
ohio
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110
Homes,
Indiana

SHARONVILLE -
CONDO. Open Sun
1-3, 1st flr; 3BR, WPFB,
att gar; many upgrades,

MUST SEE! 513-777-1443

GREEN TOWNSHIP;
DENT 5557 Twin Lakes
Ct NO STEPS, 3br, 2b, cus-
tom colors, former model.
513-476-6349

CLERMONT CO-
UNION TWP, 17

Spotswood Common
$89,900 Beautiful Town-

house 2/1-1. Open Sun 1-3
M B RTY 513-863-7776

120 condominiums

LOTS & Used Mobile
Homes available in quiet
55 or older community in
Milford Area. 513-831-2682

GOSHEN LAKESHORE
Free rent. Will finance!

’95, 3BR, 2BA, vinyl/ shin-
gle, great schls, lot rent

$299. 513-348-5232

117 mobile homes
and lots

WILDER- brand new 3br,
2ba ranch, 1 car gar, hdwd
flrs, 1st flr lndry, $154,900,
poss lse opt, 859-635-0340

INDEPENDENCE- lrg 2
stry home, 4br, 3ba, 2 car
gar, fin bsmnt, $199,500,

poss lse opt, 859-635-0340

BANK OWNED
ONLINE

HOME AUCTION

61 Boone Lake Cir
Walton, KY

4 BR, 2 BA, 2000 SF Home
AGENT: Keisha Whiteker-

Delaney
Jim Simpson Rltrs

859-824-9000
3429 Maple Tree Ln

Erlanger, KY
3 BR, 1 BA, 1472 SF Home

AGENT: Rita Phillips
Coldwell Banker

West Shell
859-525-7000

GO ONLINE NOW
To Place Your Offer!!!
Bid Deadline is Oct. 12

www.OnlineBidNow.com
Hudson & Marshall

1-866-539-4174
B. G. Hudson, Jr.: RE67244
S.W. Marshall: AU- RP675

105 Homes,
Kentucky
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••••••••••••••
We’ll help you
find the

perfect employee

Call today to place
a

help wanted ad

421-6300
••••••••••••••

200 apartments,
furnished

PLEASE SEE CLASSES
155-190

EVERY SUNDAY IN
THE BUSINESS

SECTION

AUCTION
91 Acres

Joins Shawnee
State Forest

Oct. 20 @ 6pm
SEE OUR AD IN

AUCTION CLASS 191
Today and Online
www.wilnat.com
1-800-450-3440

7 Ac. Williamstown
Pasture, pond, city water,

$42,900. $2,000 down
2 Ac. Verona Area

Pasture, double wides
welcome, $28,900.

$1500 down
TRI-STATE LAND CO.

(859) 485-1330

150 land for sale/
residential

LEWIS CO., KY
51 acres of prime hunting

land located on private
road just off the AA High-

way. Great meadow fronts
the property that is mostly
wooded with water, elec-
tric and financing avail-
able! Just $58,500. Call

Billy Story at Chuck
Marshall Real Estate

1-606-776-0259

E ENTERPRISE IN 127 beautiful
acres, PEACEFUL, 110

acre woods, 17 ac pasture,
2 stocked ponds, hunter’s

cabin, trails, 2 creeks,
$2900. per ac. 812-593-2948

Bruner Land Co., Inc
(740) 459-9031

www.brunerland.com
BRACKEN CO., KY

46 miles from I-275W, Exit
77! Recreational/building,
32 acres, North Fork Lick-

ing River Frontage, $64,900.
LEWIS CO., KY

68 mi. from I-275W, Exit 77!
Recreational/bldg 25 acres

mostly wooded. $45,900

147 farms/country
homes

TN LAKEVIEW PROP -
ERTY UP TO 50K OFF

LOTS, ACREAGE, NEW
CEDAR CABIN - NOW

110Kwww.tnmtnlake.com
740-398-7009

145 out-of-state
property

College Hill
Pine Terr. 1BR $405

crpt, air, eqpt kit,
includes heat. Sec 8 OK.

513-520-1437/ 513-619-7922

BATAVIA
Willowbrook Apts

SPECIAL
Starting at $550/mo

w/1 year lease

& Security Dep. $99
2br, w/cpt, pool, lake view, blcny plygrd.

Section 8 accepted.
513-520-1437 or 513-619-7922

A V O N D A L E -Nice2BR,nr
z o o , e q u i p t , r e m o d , o f f
st.parking,plus gas & elec-
tric. $435-$465. 561-1666

AVONDALE - 542 Pros-
pect, 2BR, $495, 3BR $550,
4BR $600. Ht/wt included.
AC, Hwd Fl Quiet 615-4456

AVONDALE- 3 BR near
Reading & MLK, hospitals
& UC. Easy bus access.
Newly renovated. $795.
859-474-1180

AVONDALE- 2 BR $550
FAIRMOUNT- 2 BR $495
PRICE HILL- 1 BR $325

513-899-1112
www.cincyrto.com

AVONDALE-1BR $345, eff.
$250, 2BR $450-$485. heat
pd. A/C, crpt, Lndry,
513-484-9349/379-7613

Avondale- 1, 2& Eff Avail.
Ht & Wt PD. $99 Sec Dep.
1 month Free! $310-$375-
$490. 533-4770

AVONDALE- 1 & 2 BR,
heat & water paid, equip-
ped kitchen, Section 8 ok.
513-961-2482

Anderson Twp/M t Wash.
2 BR, 1st fl, equip, cpt, a/c,
off st pking. 513-474-6000
www.kenrealtyinc.com

Anderson Township -
(513) 474-5435

2br, 1½ ba starting at
$550-$595on bus line.
Move in Specials!

A N D ER S O N - HISTORIC
2bdrm w/gar, spacious
2bdrm 2flat w gar/hdwd
fls/new kitch DW, WD
deck 750 513-519-4203

ANDERSON FERRY

Secluded yet convenient.
Our community offers a

wooded setting
over-looking the Ohio
river.Walk in closets,

fully eq kit, C/A, lndry
facilities, picnic/bbq

areas & pool.
1bd from $395
2bd from$595

Call about our free
month special!

513-922-1363
RIVERBEND APTS

All Around Town-
sundancemanagement.com,
Quality Apts since 1993
Cinti-NKY-Hamilton-Log on
and check us out!

225 apartments,
unfurnished

TRAVELODGE -Newport
wkly rate, Free cont BKF,
Micro/frig, wireless.

859-291-4434

Tri-County Inn-Weekly
rate. Free movies, Wi-Fi,
coffee, micro/frig, DVD
lndry, no dep 513-874-3345

Red Carpet Inn-Weekly
rates. Free movies /Wi-Fi
micro, frig, flat scr TV/DVD,
bus, no dep. 513-385-1444

Sycamore Total $149/wk
Frig, micro, lndry, cable,

free calls, bus line.
513-761-2575 Cinti, Oh.

Tri-County Inn-Weekly
rate. Free movies, Wi-Fi,
coffee, micro/frig, DVD
lndry, no dep 513-874-3345

210 hotels
motels

Western Hills
BEEN TRANSFERRED?
Save motel expense.
Beautiful furnished 1

BR, W/D. 15 min to Blue
Ash, 10 min to dwntwn,
Short-term lease avail.

$515. 513-851-8389

Sharonville
$499 monthly

Move-in Special
No lease at Value Place

Ask about paying weekly.
Newly built, furnished
studios, full kitchens,
Free utilities w/cable!

4020 Hauck Rd
513-769-9500

Stay less than a week &
Weekly rate applies. Must

present this ad. Hurry!
Rates subject to change.
Only a few left. Offer

expires 10/30/10
New Guests Only.

KINGS ISLAND AREA-
Nice, lg pvt apt, utils incl,
n/s, cable, off st prkg, fur-
nished $500. 513-459-9959

FAIRFIELD
$499 monthly

Move In Special!
No lease at Value Place.
Ask about paying weekly.
Newly built, furnished stu-
dios, full kitchens, Free
utilities w/cable!
6816 Fairfield Business Dr

513-860-1222
Stay less than a week &
wkly rate applies–must
present this ad. Rates sub-
ject to change. Hurry! Only
a few rms left Offer expires
10/8/10. New Guests Only

200 apartments,
furnished

Clifton -MONT. MICHEL
1FREE MO. FREE WI-FI
1 & 2 BR, fully equipt, free
heat, pool, night security
patrol, walk to UC, From
$405. 559-1477

CLIFTON- 2Br, 3 blocks to
UC, w/w carpeting,
eqpt kitchen, a/c,
$385+util. 513-328-1918

Clifton- 2218 Ohio Ave
1br. $400/mo Water Pd.

Move In Special!
Call Dennis 615-4456

CLIFTON -- 1 BR, near UC,
crpt, eqpt, no pets, incls
heat & water, off st prkg,
$420 + dep. 513-777-2741

C lif to n - 1BR $415, 3BR
$745-$825, A/C, balc, cpt,
W/D hkup, pkng, dep spe-
cial 513-379-7613

CLIFTON-
1br, 1st flr, wtr/ht pd, off st
prkg, w/d, 5 rooms, $500 +

dep, 513-281-9940

CITY VIEW
Large 3 BR 2.5 BA

townhomes. 1700sf, eq
eqipped, laundry, 2 car
garage, 2 decks $900.

859-431-2072 / 630-2225

Cheviot
FALL SPECIAL

1 & 3 BR / 2BA, pool, C/A
eqpt, pvt area. Good loc.
$415-695. 513-251-2800

CHEVIOT: Completely
remdld 1&2BR apts. on No-
lan Ave. Quiet bldg. Heat
pd. Don’t miss out! $375-
$495. $99 dep. 520-3358

CHEVIOT 3507 St Martins
Pl 3 br, 2 Level unit, 1.5 ba,
a/c, cov por, resp ht/ele,
$725/$500 1st mo 471-
7222/319-2044 NO SEC 8

CHEVIOT 3507 Boudinot 1
bd, 1 ba, resp
ht/ele/cooking gas, 1st fl
unit $385/$99 1st mo 471-
7772/319-2044 NO SEC 8

CHEVIOT -2BR in 4 family.
Quiet bldg, near busline.
Heat / water incl. Near
shops. 513-574-5135

CH EVIO T- 2 Br, 1 full ba,
affordable housing, move
in special, coin lndry, 4224
Applegate. 513-961-6011

Cheviot- 1 BR Lg dlx Davis
Ave. D/W, carpet, balc,
ht/wtr. Secure w/caretaker
No Sec 8. $495. Dep. Spe-
cial w/refs. 513-481-5125

Cheviot-1 BR from $315,
2 BR from $405. Heat, hot
wtr. The Glenmore Bldg
513-347-0929; 251-3333

Burlington, HUGE 1&2 bdrm
Great Deals! $610-$805/ mo.
$99 Deposit Washer/dryer
connect859-647-6380
Skyharborapartments.com

BRIDGETOWN Spacious
1&2 Br, equiped eat-in kit,
A/C, Pool, playground,
Near Western Hills Shop-
ping Center 513-574-0498

Bridgetown-Nice 1BR on
quiet str, ht pd, $350-$375.
$200 sec. dep. 574-2103

BOND HILL-lrg 1BR,
balc, closets, busline,

1st flr, $340/mo. Nice &
Secure! 513-381-5472

BOND HILL-2 BR, newly
remodeled, ht & wtr pd,
1725 Garden Lane. Sec 8
welcome $99 dep. 673-6956

BLUE ASH-WALNUT
CREEK TOWNHOMES.
A quaint wooded setting,
Sycamore Schls, pool 2bd
from $870, 3bd, from $995

wtr pd, Open Sats.
984-1805
www.crmc-

communities.com

Best Deals in Town!

Crown Court
Florence, KY
859-282-7525

Crown Pointe
Covington, KY
859-491-5925

Compton Groves
Mt. Healthy, OH

513-521-3303

Sharondale Woods
Sharonville, OH

513-563-8621

Crown Crossing
Amelia, OH

513-797-1800

*SEE SUNDAY
BLOCK AD FOR

MORE INFO*

brgapartments.com

Bellevue -304 Poplar
1Br, 1st flr, W/D, hardwd &
cer tile flrs $420+utils
Dep Special 859-341-5567

Beechmont
Washington House
Dep. Free. Spacious 1 & 2
BR, laundry fac, ht/wtr pd
onsite mgmt, locked bldgs
w/elev, nr shopping/dining
2108 Salvador St 578-7961

BEECHMONT
Large quiet remodeled

2BR, $525.
513-257-3142

Beechmont
Beechmont Towers
Dep free, spacious 1,2 & 3
BR, laundry fac, ht/wtr pd,
great views, site mgmt,
locked bldgs w/elev, 5450
Beechmont Ave. 293-7330

Batavia/Eastgate
2BR, eqpt, nr I-275. $565.

Patio, no steps, Sm pet ok
513-797-4252, 205-3206

BATAVIA- 2 BR, Nice
Decor! Patio, eqpt w/ D/W

carpet, parking, no pets
$535 mo+dep 513-608-7823

AVONDALE- Lrg 3
BR, Eqpt kit, LR, DR, off-st
prkng, nr bus, 1st MONTH
FREE! $595. 513-872-9305

Avondale- Ledgewood -
1-BR w/equpt kit; cpt; Ht
pd; $425 w/200. S/D . 961-
3690/281-4659/631-1055

EASTGATE -$545 2BR
MOVE IN SPECIAL

Pool, p-ground,Great Loc.
Easy Access to interstate .
Call today1-888-838-1597

EASTGATE-2 & 3 br
townhomes $680 & $785.
W/D hu, c/a, storage
Open M-F 8:30-5
513-528-3046

EASTGATE- 1& 2 BR & Eff.
Free Heat Special on 2
BRs 528-1540/314-9230
dawnmanagement.com

DOWNTOWN
Newly Renovated. Beauti-
ful parklike setting, 2 & 3
bdrm avail. immediately.

Vouchers accepted ded!!
Call for a tour &details!

513-381-7356

DOWNTOWN -2 BR apt,
eqpt kit., coin lndry, water
incl, off st parking, move
in special. 961-6011

Downtown - 1403 Central
Pkwy, lofts, prkg, by police
bldg $615-$1100 all utils pd
FREE RENT859-341-5567

DELHI -Quiet 1 BR, new
crpt, eqpt, a/c, heat/wtr pd,
off st prkng, 1st flr, $420 &
up + dep, 513-633-4082

DELHI N R - Unique, up-
dated, 1BR, 1st flr, eqpt kit,
heat/wtr pd, sep entry, gar,
no pets $450. 513-574-1221

DELHI--Large 2 BR
from$340 + utilities.
Many closets, lndry,
parking. 513-251-3333

DELHI- 2BR FROM $485,
3BR $665, $150 off 1st mo
for 3BRs. Free heat/wtr
OAK HILLS SCHOOLS.
557-2893/314-1949 Delshire

DELHI- 1 BR, 1 full BA, af-
fordable housing. Move in
s p e c ia l! Coin lndry. 439
Pedretti Ave. 961-6011

DEER PARK - Longford Dr,
senior bldng, spacious 2br
on 2nd flr, new ktchn, d/w,
gar, lndry in bsmnt, ht pd,

no pets, $575, 513-205-9293

Deer Park--Charming
& Spacious 1 BR, quiet
4 family, heat, water, lndry,
prking. $495. 513-706-1229

Deer Park - Blue Ash Nr
Charming gas light village
1 Bedroom from $630,
2 Bedrooms from $695.
Pool, wtr paid/free heat
Open Sats. 745-9444
KUGLER MILL SQUARE
www.crmc-communities.com

COVINGTON- Wallace
Woods. Renovated 1Br in 4
Family, bsmt lvl, all utils
incl . $500/mo+ $250
deposit . 859-466-9060

Covington -studio $425,
1bd $450, 2 bd $585

Parkway Apts,
updated,clean,
513-746-7337

COVINGTON- May St.
remodeled, 4 rms, 2 br,

equipt kit, carptd, $375 +
dep, no HUD or animals.

859-781-2909

Covington-A ffordable
Beautiful R iv e r F r o n t
View Units w/balc, pool,
courtyard. Ht/wtr incl. 1 BR
$600, Lg 2 & 3 BR w/2 full
BA. 2BR $700 3BR $925
859-291-1414

COVINGTON . 1 BR. Eqpt
kit. Heat, laundry incl.
No pets. $500 + dep.

1-740-412-9444
No calls after 7pm.

Covington -1526 Eastern
2 Br, w/d hu, parking,
1st floor, $410+G&E
Dep special 859-341-5567

COVEDALE, NR-Quiet 1 &
2 BR ht pd, off st pkg, se-
cure bldg. Balc. $350-$450.
$200 dep. 481-6140.

COLLEGE HILL - West -
3BR Duplex, nice - lg rms,
1 1/2 ba. $725/mo. $725
dep. Mike Austin 602-7680.
RE/MAX Preferred Group

College Hill: Lg 1&2 BR
in great. loc. & cond. heat
pd. $395 to $495. $99 dep.
520-3358

COLLEGE HILL- Dep spe-
cial 1BR, a/c, carpet, lndry,
on bus, ht/wtr pd $470, no
pets 513-591-1600 851-9887

COLLEGE HILL--1345 W
North Bend Rd. 3 BR
$695 Deposit special!!
513-378-6242

COLLEGE HILL- 1 & 2 BR,
heat/wtr paid, laundry,

parking, a/c, equipt.
Sect. 8 ok. 513-615-0640.

COLERAIN TWP:
2 bedroom apartments
& townhomes avail.

$199 Deposit
Multiple Specials
Being Offered!
Call for details
866-882-3202

COLERAIN 2BR, heat
& wtr paid, new crpt, a/c,
eqpt, coin lndry. $585 mo +

$300 dep. 513-521-3753

COLERAIN- 2 BR, A/C,
patio or balcony, dish-

washer, washer & dryer
too! $550/mo 513-680-2040

Cold Spring/Ft Thomas
2 BR, 2 BA. Price Drop!

Call for SPECIALS!
513-300-5635

CLIFTON- SENATOR PL.
1 BR, carpet, eqpt, lndry,
heat paid, a/c, $430. Walk
to Ludlow. 513-751-5529

CLIFTON Lower-SEC 8
OK. 93 Mulberry, Top floor,
City view. 3 BR, new car-
pet, $1,000. ALL utilities
incl. 513-569-6023 x 4

CLIFTON, LOWER-
221 & 227 Renner. Quiet St.

4Br/2Full Ba $550.
2BR/$400.

513-474-0880 / 551-8714

Clifton Free ht, wtr,
prking, storage, balcony,
pool, 2 Blcks UC. Studio
425, 1br 495+ 241-4681

Clifton, Avondale ,
Bond Hill, Roselawn,
Western Hills. 1 - 2 BR

apts, some with utils. paid,
Rent Special call today
$450-$850. 513-961-6906

CLIFTON - 926 Lud-
low. 1 & 2 BR, carpet,

eqpt, c/a, prkng $420-$630.
Heat paid. 513-751-5529

CLIFTON--5 rooms $725;
6 rooms $795. 2365 Rav-
ine. 513-213-2268, agent

rentravine.com

HYDE PARK NR-
2br, $615 ht & wtr incl,

many updates, gar w/ re-
mote, secure, no pets, crdt

chk req, 513-871-6419

Hyde Park - Lg 1 br, hdwd
flrs, new kit, gar pkng, $750

incl ht, walk to square
513-861-1000

Hyde Park
Efficiencies $375/mo.

1BR $650/mo. 2BR $875/mo
Jackson Advisory Group

513-602-2469

HYDE PARK / EDEN
PARK / MT ADAMS

Great Locations & Great
Apts. 1Br from $650, 2Br
from $875. 513-861-1000
www.paradromeproperties.com

HYDE PARK-2BR Vict, LR,
den, D/W, lndry, new crpt,
a/c, prkng, nr Sq, no pets/
smkng. $830. 513-533-3122

Hyde Park -2 br, heat, d/w,
gar/opnr, free lndry, quiet
no outlet st, nr. shopping.
No pets $775. 513-351-7741

HYDE PARK -2Br, 1Ba,
$596, Ht & wtr pd.

Pool, parking.
513-871-6688

Hyde Park- 2308 Madi -
son 1 BR w/hardwood fl;
equipt kit; balc; $575.00 +
Elec. 631-1055

HARTWELL- DUPLEX
Large 2 br, full bsmt, w/d

hkup, on bus, pkng,
$600/mo+dep. 513-948-8245

Hartwell 43 E. Galbraith 2
lg bd, 1 ba, 2nd fl, c/a hwd
fls, $600/+ dep 471-
7222/319-2044 NO SEC 8

GOLF MANOR - lg 1 BR, newly
renovated, new applian-
ces, ht/wtr, coin lndry, gar,
$500. + dep. 513-383-0217

GOLF MANOR- 5 rms,
2 Br in 2 fam, equipt, up-
dated, crpt, porch, gar,

$675 + dep. 513-563-6862

FT THOMAS - Lrg 2 BR,
1st & 2nd flr, hdwd flrs,
new wndws, W/D hkup,
yard, prkng, $550 + utils.

HUD ok, 859-653-1485

FT. THOMAS
Large 1-2 bdrm, clean &
well maint. Heat & wtr pd
in most. Great Prices.
Credit@
Sorry, no pets.
Call 859-441-3158

FT THOMAS - 1BR,
A1 cond. nwr eqpt kit.,

hdwd flrs, C/A, $430 + dep
+ G&E, 859-781-3265

FT MITCHELL

1 MONTH

FREE RENT!
Limited Availability!

Ask for Details

The Fountains
At Lakeside Park

877-619-3683

Forest Park
VERSAILLES VILLAGE

$99 depost $200 off
1st three mons.

1-3 bdrm apts &
twnhms, C/A, wash/
dry hkup, pets ok, ht
incl. in some units.
Pool & tennis. From
$572. 851-4489

FOREST PARK - Spacious
2 BR, 2 BA, CA/heat, ww

carpet, parking, Section 8
ok.∫ 513-502-5398

FOREST PARK - 1 BR,
$559, all util pd, limited
access bldg, on busline.
Sec 8 ok 513-825-1356∫

FINNEYTOWN- Great 1
BR on quiet st. Eqpt, crpt,
intercom entry. $440. No
sec. 8 or pets. 542-2155

Finneytown/College
Hill-1br/1ba, c/a, ht/wtr,

cpt, equip kit, on bus
513-541-4075

FINNEYTOWN- 2br, ht &
wtr incl, a/c, lndry area,

gar, No sec 8 or pets, n/s,
$595/mo, 513-379-1246

FAIRMOUNT North -
1680 Baltimore. 2BR, newly

renov, off st prkg nr bus,
new applis $450/mo.

513-474-0880 / 551-8714

FAIRMOUNT. 1 br, eqpt
kit, Nr bus. Fresh paint,

new carpet.. $325 + $325
dep. 513-254-8332

Fairfield Southgate Blvd
1 or 2 Large BDRM Patio/Balcony
A/C, Updated, Village Green area

$425-$595, 513-829-3564

FAIRFIELD -Lrg 1 BR near
Village Green, remodeled,
clean, quiet, $460-$490 +

utils and $200 dep special.
No dogs. 513-604-4590.

FAIRFIELD- 2 BR, 2 BA,
gas heat, dlx kit w/micwv,
W/D hkup, $635 & up +
dep, no pets. 513-868-7082

FAIRFIELD -1st Mo Rent
Special. Deposit $200
Lg 1 & 2 BR $460-$550

513-858-1444; 349-8899

F A IR F I E L D - 1BR South-
gate Blvd, new appl, $425-
$450. 1st mo spec., no Sec
8, Credit@. 513-772-1173

FAIRFIELD - 1 BR, new
tile, crpt, air. No pets. Nice

neighbors. $465 + dep.
513-328-4336 or 604-1513

E Walnut Hills- 1 br,
equip kit, full LR & DR,
hdwd flrs, quiet nghborhd,
hist. district, lndry facili-
ties, 1 blk to bus, 281-7170

Evanston- Clarion Ave.
1&2BR 1st Mo. Free $300
S/D.Eqpt kit; cpt; air; ht.pd,
fr $365.00. Sec. 8 ok 961-
3690;531-2623; 631-1055

EVANSTON - 1 & 2BR,
2 rm effcy, Also, House,

3 locations, 513-207-1477
or 793-2902

ERLANGER
Large 1 & 2 BR’s
AC, free heat & water.

$470-$545. 859-342-5444

ERLANGER-
2 BR from $560.+

MOVE IN
SPECIALS!

859-727-9639, 513-260-3682

ELMWOOD PL. / Hasler
Units w/crpt, ceiling fan;

eqp kit; heat pd.
1BR $400. Sect 8 ok.

513-520-1437, 513-619-7922

E A S T G A T E ,N r--Special
$99 dep. 2 BD, C/A, pool,
$545. 1BD $495 Cats ok,
ex w/dhkup 513-753-6191

EASTGATE- MI Special.
1 br & 2 BR, newly rehab,
$450-$500. Water paid.
Close to park. 382-1692.

M T Lookout -Nice1BR,nr
square,equipt,remod,off
s t . p a r k i n g , h t & w t r
incl.$525-$550. 560-1666

*********************
Mt. Lookout -Immaculate
lg 1&2 bdrm apts, ht & wtr
pd, off-st pkg, pool, laun-
dry, great prices. Credit@
Sorry no pets.
Dishwashers 871- 6419

MT L o o ko u t - 2Br 1Ba,
hdwd, lndry gar, new
wndws, new kit, walk to
Square. $795. 513-505-5551

Mt. Auburn -2006 Alvin
Eff. $295 Ht/Wt Pd.

Only $400 Moves You In!
Call Dennis 615-4456

MT. AUBURN -- 1 BR
$385, 2 BR $550. Deposit
Special ht/wtr pd. A/C,
crpt, Laun. 513-379-7613

MT AIRY- Spacious 2 BR
1.5 Ba unit, Completely

Remodeled Includes
A/C, D/W, microwave,
balcony. carpet Coin

lndry, quiet, secure build-
ing., busline. Sec 8

welcome. 513-652-3798

Mt Airy Price Hill
Westwood-1&2BR, centrl
loc Start $325 Ht/Wtr pd.
No application fees! 513-
842-3105

MT. AIRY. Lg 1 BR in 4
fam. 2513 Flanigan Ct.

eqpt, gar. Nr. Krogers, bus.
Ht pd. $395. 513-505-6539

MT. AIRY- 1BR, heat/water
paid, Special $375 rent &
$200 dep! 513-741-1969

Mt. Airy- 1 bdrm $435, 2
bdrm $635. New kit, dish-
washer, carpet, free heat,
no pets. 697-0088

MT. AIRY--1, 2 & 4BR
eqpt, ht/wtr incl, lndry,
prkg, cnv. loc. Walk to
bus. Specials 741-8370

M T . ADAMS - Lg 2 BR,
huge balcony, view of park
& river, garage parking
$1600. 513-861-1000

MT. ADAMS- 1 BR, 1st
flr of 2 family, great view

for fireworks! $800.
513-861-1000

Milford - Happy Hollow
1 BR, carpet, new kit.chen
w/DW, AC, no dogs. $420-
$440 mo. 831-6205

MILFORD- 2 Locations!
1 & 2 BR’s available.

Move-in specials
and 1 month FREE!

For info 513-248- 0483.

MILFORD 1 MO FREE
Large 1 & 2BR eqpt kit

cable ready $395-$495. Nr
Rt 28 & I-275. 513-831-6970

Milford - 1&2BR $525-
$600 dep. $300 remodeled
248-1281
www.ValleyBrookApartments.com

MiIford - Robbie Ridge
2 BR, hardwood floors,
balcony, AC, fireplace,

no dogs. $550mo 831-6205

Mason - Four Seasons
Updated apts w/gars avail,

huge closets $300 dep.
1br-$550 2br$650 398-2946
FourSeasonsApartments.net

MASON- Fab $1 move in
special! Mason schls,
Apts in Mason & Lebanon.
Call Now 513-582-6443
www.dawnmanagement.com

MASON DOWNTOWN -
621 Lindemann 3bd, 1ba
home on quiet, cul-de-sac.
Fenced yard. Near schools
513-312-4466

Mariemont - HISTORIC
1 & 2 BR, hdwd flrs, crown
mldg, ceiling fans, no dogs
$475-$625 mo. 659-8257

M a r ie m o n t -2 br twnhs.
hist hdwd, eqpt, bsmt, W/D
hkup, pvt fnc yd. pet ok
Dep Spec. 513-984-5333

Madisonville- 5526 Dun -
n in g 1-BR; eqpt kit;cpt;
ht.pd. fr. $395.00 751-3715/
961-3690/ 631-1055

MADISONVILLE-1 & 2
BR avail. Ht & Wt pd. $99
Sec Dep. 1 Month Free.
$410-$500. 533-4770

Ludlow - 323 Montclair
4Br, w/d hu, 2nd & 3rd flr
equipt, nw crpt $580+G&E
Dep Special 859-341-5567

Low income Senior
and Family Apts
Great locations!

251-2500 or 929-2402
Equal Opportunity Housing

LOVELAND- Rehabbed 2
br, 1 ½ bath townhome.
Patio, new kit & bath. $725.
Free Blu-Ray. 697-1227

LINCOLN HTS- 2 BR, eqpt
kit, w/d hkup, 1 ba, section
8 ok. Move in special. 513-
961-6011

Liberty Hill -- SEC 8 OK
1605 Broadway. 2 BR, new
carpet, W/D facilities adja-
cent bldg, $600 + elec only,
heat incl. 513-569-1204 x 4

LAKESIDE Park 2br, 1st
flr, 750sf, gar, w/d hkup, no
pets, quiet, secure, wtr pd.
$610+dep/ref 859-341-2688

KENW OOD/M ADEIRA -
2BR - 1st fl charmer, quiet
2 fam, new w/w cpt, c/a, 2
min I71! $550 mo. 831-979.
513-831-9797

KENNEDY HTS-spacious
2BR, nr busline, heat furn,
eqpt kit, gar, coin lndry,
$600 No pets 513-531-9723

KENNEDY HTS /
NORTHDALE PLACE

w/crpt, air, eqpt kit, ht pd.
1 & 2 BR starting at $400,

Sect 8 Acpt.
513-520-1437/619-7922

Independence
FAIRWAY PARK APTS.
Beautiful 2BR, fully quip,
pool, $590-$600. $200 off
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